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2AM-DOH1335 Revised Non-hazardous Waste Management Plan - Parties Comments

Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Mar 18, 2025 at 1:12 PM
To: Teagan Sharrock <teagan.sharrock@agnicoeagle.com>

Cc: Jennifer Range <jennifer.range@agnicoeagle.com>, Colleen Prather <colleen.prather@agnicoeagle.com>, Ali Shaikh
<ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, licensing <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon Teagan,

Please find attached CIRNAC's response to Agnico Eagle's reply regarding the Revised Non-hazardous Waste
Management Plan. The Nunavut Water Board requests Agnico Eagle provide a response by March 26, 2025.

Regards,

Robert Hunter
Licensing Administrator

On Wed, Mar 5, 2025 at 10:35 AM Teagan Sharrock <teagan.sharrock@agnicoeagle.com> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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